
Expenses Claimed for Minister Calleary TD March 2024 

 Domestic Travel 
Dates Travel Details Amount Paid Total 

Ministers Private Car 

1 March 2024 to  

31 March 2024 

 

 
 
Milage  
 
Tolls 
 
 
 

 

€1627.77 

€52.15 

 

 

 

€1679.92 

 

 

Foreign Travel 
Dates Purpose of Travel Travel Details  Amount Paid Total 

 
7 March 2024 
 

 
EU Compet 
Brussells 
 

 
 
Expenses / Subsistence 
 

 
 
€80.50 
 

 
 
€80.50 
 
 

 
 
11 March 2024 to 
20 March 2024 

 
 
St Patricks Day 
trip Peru, Chilli & 
Argentina  
  

 
 
Flights 
 
Hotels  
 
Expenses / Subsistence 

 
 
€3840.88 
 
€1373.27 
 
€602.03 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
€5,816.18 

 


