Expenses Claimed for Minister Calleary TD March 2024

Domestic Travel

Dates	Travel Details	Amount Paid	Total
Ministers Private Car			
1 March 2024 to	Milage	€1627.77	
31 March 2024	Tolls	€52.15	€1679.92

Foreign Travel

Dates	Purpose of Travel	Travel Details	Amount Paid	Total
7 March 2024	EU Compet Brussells	Expenses / Subsistence	€80.50	€80.50
11 March 2024 to 20 March 2024	St Patricks Day trip Peru, Chilli & Argentina	Flights Hotels Expenses / Subsistence	€3840.88 €1373.27 €602.03	€5,816.18